Event No 101

Swimmer

Rebekah
Kirsty
Rosa
Hannah
Hazel
Jennifer
Lisa
Fiona
Emma
Stefanie
Nicole
Ciara
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Event No 102

Swimmer
Jamie
Glenn
Alexander
Douglas
Jonathon
Blair
Keir
Robbie
Gary
10 Andrew
11 Brendan
12 Peter
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Event No 103

Swimmer

Fiona
Holly

Laura
Paula
|sabelle
Ellis

Emma
Rebecca
Taylor
10 Laura
11 Beth

12 Hayley

©o0o~NOOUODWNLEPR

Event No 104

Swimmer

Ross
Paul
James alan
Kevin
Ross
Daniel
Craig
Christopher
Donald
10 Graeme
11 Alex

12 Robert

© oo ~NOOODWNEER

Musselburgh Open Meet 2002 - Results

Girls 9 & Under 50m Fly

DoB SASA No
WILSON 16/03/93 WILSRL80160393
PATERSON 18/02/93 PATEK X80180293
BROWNLEE 21/12/92 BROWRX80211292
CAITHNESS 22/02/93 CAITHX80220293
SHARPE 30/06/92 SHARHS80300692
DOBSON 12/06/93 DOBSJIX 80120693
MAIN 22/10/93 MAINLX80221093
PLAIN 21/08/93 PLAIFX80210893
LYNAS 24/07/92 LYNAEX80240792
HOPE 12/06/92 HOPESX 80120692
CROSS 03/10/93 CROSNX80031093
THOMSON 03/08/93 THOMCL 80030893
Boys 9 & Under 50m Fly
DoB SASA No
COULTER 24/04/93 COUL JX 80240493
McINTOSH 11/07/92 MCINGL80110792
STEWART 21/03/93 STEWAX80210393
IMRIE 15/09/92 IMRIDX 80150992
CREED 19/07/92 CREEJX80190792
DICK 03/07/93 DICKBX80030793
STEWART 16/11/93 STEWKA®80161193
COMPTON 06/03/93 COMPRH80060393
NEILL 01/11/92 NEILGX80011192
WARD 19/03/93 WARDAX80190393
MUSK 06/12/92 MUSKBX 80061292
LEGGET 03/11/92 LEGGPX80031192
Girls 10yrs 50m Fly
DoB SASA No
O'PREY 27/09/91 OPREFM80270991
ROSS 20/12/91 ROSSHX 80201291
STEVENSON 19/12/91 STEVLJ80191291
DONNELLY 23/06/91 DONNPJ80230691
COWEN 04/04/92 COWEIA80040492
STEWART 11/07/91 STEWEH80110791
LUMSDEN 17/04/92 LUMSEX80170492
ELDER 27/01/92 ELDERX80270192
WINYARD 28/04/92 WINY TN80280492
MCALLISTER 13/11/91 MCALLA80131191
SCANLON 22/03/92 SCANBX80220392
McLAUGHLIN 12/07/91 MCLAHX80120791
Boys 10yrs 50m Fly
DoB SASA No
MUIR 29/10/91 MUIRRI80291091
VANRIETVELDE 07/08/91 VANRPX80070891
KITCHING 21/08/91 KITCJA80210891
DICKSON 15/04/92 DICKKR80150492
LEARMONTH 05/07/91 LEARRAS80050791
LEE 11/10/91 LEEXDS80111091
POLLOCK 03/01/92 POLLCG80030192
DALE 26/06/91 DALECX80260691
GILLIES 30/05/92 GILLDAB80300592
BURTON 21/06/91 BURTGX80210691
WILLIAMS 20/04/92 WILLAX80200492
SAMMELS 31/07/91 SAMMRX80310791

Club

Eyemouth
Galashiels
Heart of Midlothian
Haddington
Peebles
Haddington
Aquanauts
Haddington
Haddington
Trojan
Aquanauts
Aquanauts

Club

Fauldhouse
City of Glasgow
Fauldhouse
Haddington
Trojan
Bo'ness
Trojan
Trojan
Musselburgh
Musselburgh
Trojan
Haddington

Club

City of Glasgow
Aquanauts
Midlothian

City of Glasgow
Bo'ness
Aquanauts
Aquanauts
Haddington
Peebles

Peebles

Trojan
Aquanauts

Club

Falkirk Otter
Tranent

Livingston Dolphins
Eyemouth
Livingston Dolphins
Warrender

Tranent

Trojan

Trojan

Trojan

Fauldhouse

Trojan

Time
0:42.86
0:44.37
0:45.93
0:49.07
0:49.54
0:49.72
0:49.97
0:53.40
0:53.50
0:57.71
0:58.06
1:00.77

Time
0:39.50
0:40.58
0:41.98
0:46.54
0:48.29
0:48.82
0:49.17
0:50.66
0:52.74
0:53.96
WD
DNF

Time
0:37.53
0:40.28
0:40.88
0:43.62
0:44.43
0:44.54
0:45.42
0:46.12
0:46.42
0:48.93
0:50.90

DQ

Time
0:38.00
0:38.80
0:38.87
0:39.15
0:39.70
0:40.36
0:40.83
0:43.70
0:44.98
0:50.47
WD

WD



Event No 105
Swimmer
1 Rosa
2 Hazd
3 Emma
4 Lindsey
5 Kirsty
6 Fiona
7 Rebekah
8 Nicole
9 Hannah
10 Joanne
11 Cayryn
12 Amy
13 Natalie
14 Ciara
15 Lisa
16  Jennifer
17 Ann
18 Sarah
19 Amy
20 Stefanie
21 Clare
22 Sarah
23 Allie
24  Claire
Event No 106
Swimmer
1 Jamie
2 Glenn
3 Alexander
4 Jonathon
5 Matthew
6 Kaeir
7 Cameron
8 Liam
9 Ostin
10 Andrew
11  Graeme
12 Douglas
13 Robbie
14 Grant
15 Stuart
16 Jake
17 Peter
18 Daniel
19 Kieran
20 Kevin
21 Kyle
22 Christopher
23 Brendan

24  Andrew

Musselburgh Open Meet 2002 - Results

Girls 9 & Under 50m Back

BROWNLEE
SHARPE
LYNAS
STRACHAN
PATERSON
PLAIN
WILSON
CROSS
CAITHNESS
SAMMELS
KAY

IZAT
MCcALEESE
THOMSON
MAIN
MacDOUGALL
GENT
PATERSON
YOUNG
HOPE
LONGRIDGE
JAMIESON
BLYTH
MARSHALL

DoB

21/12/92
30/06/92
24107/92
20/10/92
18/02/93
21/08/93
16/03/93
03/10/93
22/02/93
11/03/93
12/01/93
19/02/94
08/02/94
03/08/93
22/10/93
24/07/92
19/04/93
07/07/94
21/07/92
12/06/92
20/12/93
05/05/94
04/07/92
20/05/93

SASA No

BROWRX80211292
SHARHS80300692
LYNAEX80240792
STRALR80201092
PATEKX80180293
PLAIFX80210893
WILSRL80160393
CROSNX80031093
CAITHX80220293
SAMMJA80110393
KAYXCX80120193
IZATAA80190294
MCALNK80080294
THOMCL 80030893
MAINLX80221093
MACDJX80240792
GENTAX80190493
APPLD FOR
APPLIED FOR
HOPESX 80120692
LONGCX80201293
JAMISJ80050594
BLYTAX80040792
MARSCX80200593

Boys 9 & Under 50m Back

COULTER
McINTOSH
STEWART
CREED
SALISBURY
STEWART
SMITH
MARSHALL
FARRELL
WARD
SPALDING
IMRIE
COMPTON
TICKLE
CALDER
POYNTER
LEGGET
WALKER
SMITH
HORSBURGH
BROWN
MARSHALL
MUSK
PRYDE

DoB

24/04/93
11/07/92
21/03/93
19/07/92
16/07/93
16/11/93
15/10/92
28/09/92
08/10/92
19/03/93
16/01/93
15/09/92
06/03/93
28/11/92
13/03/94
12/01/93
03/11/92
22/09/92
20/05/93
12/06/92
15/01/94
04/08/92
06/12/92
10/10/92

SASA No

COULJX80240493
MCINGL80110792
STEWAX80210393
CREEJX 80190792
SALIMX80160793
STEWKA80161193
SMITCX80151092
MARSL X80280992
FARROX80081092
WARDAX80190393
SPALGK80160193
IMRIDX80150992
COMPRH80060393
TICKGX80281192
CALDSX80130394
POYNJI80120193
LEGGPX80031192
WALKDR80220992
SMITKX80200593
HORSKM80120692
BROWK X80150194
MARSCX80040892
MUSKBX80061292
PRYDAT80101092

Club

Heart of Midlothian
Peebles
Haddington
Heart of Midlothian
Galashiels
Haddington
Eyemouth
Aquanauts
Haddington
Trojan
Musselburgh
Eyemouth
Aquanauts
Aquanauts
Aquanauts
Portobello
Midlothian
Galashiels
Tranent
Trojan
Trojan
Portobello
Midlothian
Trojan

* Touch Judge' s decision

Club

Fauldhouse
City of Glasgow
Fauldhouse
Trojan
Haddington
Trojan
Haddington
Fauldhouse
Trojan
Musselburgh
City of Glasgow
Haddington
Trojan
Fauldhouse
Bo'ness
Livingston Dolphins
Haddington
Midlothian
Trojan

Trojan
Fauldhouse
Fauldhouse
Trojan
Unattached

Time
0:45.00
0:45.67
0:46.65
0:47.12*
0:47.12*
0:47.26
0:48.38
0:49.70
0:50.04
0:50.41
0:50.61
0:51.20
0:51.87
0:52.14
0:52.87
0:53.06
0:53.66
0:54.52
0:57.78
0:59.70
1:00.59
1:03.76
WD
WD

Time
0:41.12
0:41.98
0:45.76
0:46.15
0:46.29
0:46.37
0:46.49
0:47.94
0:48.56
0:48.90
0:49.68
0:50.01
0:50.25
0:50.81
0:51.35
0:51.46
0:51.83
0:52.34
0:53.62
0:55.43
0:57.04
0:57.09
WD

WD



Event No 107
Swimmer
1 Fiona
2 Hayley
3 Isabelle
4  Holly
5 Rebecca
6 Ellis
7 Laura
8 Paula
9 Taylor
10 Emma
11  Gillian
12 Devon
13 Lorna
14 Lynne
15 Louise
16 Beth
17 Laura
18 Kerri
19 Sarah
20 Heather
21 Kayleigh
22 Rebecca
23 Meélanie
24  Stephanie
Event No 108
Swimmer
1 Andrew
2 Danid
3 Ross
4 Paul
5 Christopher
=6 Jaryd
=6 Craig
8 Kevin
9 Donald
10 James alan
11  Gavin
12 Graeme
13  Fraser
14 Robbie
15 Jonathon
16 Grant
17  Tony
18 Aidan
19 John
20 Alex
21  Scott
22 Daniel
23 Anthony
24  Robert
Event No109
Swimmer
=1 Rebekah
=1 Jennifer
3 Rosa
4  Kirsty
5 Hazd
6 Fiona
7 Lisa
8 Hannah
9 Emma
10 Cayryn
11  Nicole
12 Joanne

Musselburgh Open Meet 2002 - Results

Girls 10yrs 50m Back

O'PREY
MCcLAUGHLIN
COWEN
ROSS
ELDER
STEWART
STEVENSON
DONNELLY
WINYARD
LUMSDEN
RALSTON
DEWAR
NICOLL
JEFFERIES
JOHNSTON
SCANLON
MCALLISTER
BISSOONAUTH
BETT

HALL
RUSSEL L
FALCON
BROUIVERS
TULLY

Boys 10yrs 50m Back

PARK

LEE
LEARMONTH
VANRIETVELDE
DALE
BOTHA
POLLOCK
DICKSON
GILLIES
KITCHING
McBAIN
BURTON
RUSSELL
BULL
GILCHRIST
CORBETT
CLARKE
HEWITT
WATSON
SPENCE
McKAIG
MORGAN
CHAMBERS
SAMMELS

Girls 9 & Under 100m

WILSON
DOBSON
BROWNLEE
PATERSON
SHARPE
PLAIN
MAIN
CAITHNESS
LYNAS
KAY

CROSS
SAMMELS

DoB

27/09/91
12/07/91
04/04/92
20/12/91
27/01/92
11/07/91
19/12/91
23/06/91
28/04/92
17/04/92
18/07/91
09/12/91
21/07/91
15/11/91
20/09/91
22/03/92
13/11/91
21/07/91
27/06/91
24/04/92
03/01/92
01/03/92
02/08/91
18/08/91

DoB

07/09/91
11/10/91
05/07/91
07/08/91
26/06/91
08/09/91
03/01/92
15/04/92
30/05/92
21/08/91
08/07/91
21/06/91
12/12/91
29/02/92
08/12/91
25/05/92
15/08/91
23/08/91
02/02/92
15/11/91
07/02/92
31/12/91
25/11/91
31/07/91

DoB

16/03/93
12/06/93
21/12/92
18/02/93
30/06/92
21/08/93
22/10/93
22/02/93
24107/92
12/01/93
03/10/93
11/03/93

SASA No

OPREFM80270991
MCLAHX80120791
COWEIAB80040492
ROSSHX 80201291
ELDERX80270192
STEWEH80110791
STEVLJ80191291
DONNPJ80230691
WINY TN80280492
LUMSEX80170492
RALSGX80180791
DEJADX80091291
NICOLX80210791
JEFFLM80151191
JOHNLC80200991
SCANBX 80220392
MCALLA80131191
BISSK X80210791
BETTSES0270691
HALLHL80240492
RUSSK E80030192
FALCRM80010392
BROUMA®80020891
TULLSX80180891

SASA No

PARKAE80070991
LEEXDS80111091
LEARRAB80050791
VANRPX80070891
DALECX80260691
BOTHJW80080991
POLLCG80030192
DICKKR80150492
GILLDAB80300592
KITCJA80210891
MCBAGW80080791
BURTGX80210691
RUSSFX80121291
BULLRCB80290292
GILCIM80081291
CORBGJ80250592
CLARTX80150891
HEWIAR80230891
WATSIM80020292
SPENAX80151191
MCKASX80070292
MORGDN80311291
CHAMAF80251191
SAMMRX80310791

IM

SASA No

WILSRL 80160393
DOBSJX 80120693
BROWRX80211292
PATEKX80180293
SHARHS80300692
PLAIFX80210893
MAINLX80221093
CAITHX80220293
LYNAEX80240792
KAYXCX80120193
CROSNX80031093
SAMMJA80110393

Club

City of Glasgow
Aquanauts
Bo'ness
Aquanauts
Haddington
Aquanauts
Midlothian

City of Glasgow
Peebles
Aquanauts
Aquanauts
Heart of Midlothian
Haddington
Musselburgh
Musselburgh
Trojan

Peebles
Haddington
Unattached
Peebles
Aquanauts
Heart of Midlothian
Midlothian
Bo'ness

Club

City of Glasgow
Warrender
Livingston Dolphins
Tranent

Trojan

Heart of Midlothian
Tranent

Eyemouth

Trojan

Livingston Dolphins
Musselburgh
Trojan

Aquanauts
Aquanauts

Heart of Midlothian
Eyemouth
Aquanauts

Heart of Midlothian
Trojan

Haddington
Bo'ness

Aquanauts

City of Glasgow
Trojan

Club

Eyemouth
Haddington
Heart of Midlothian
Galashiels
Peebles
Haddington
Aquanauts
Haddington
Haddington
Musselburgh
Aquanauts
Trojan

Time
0:38.56
0:41.67
0:42.01
0:42.68
0:43.56
0:44.21
0:44.42
0:45.03
0:45.43
0:45.95
0:46.03
0:46.38
0:47.44
0:47.79
0:48.30
0:48.48
0:49.67
0:49.94
0:50.32
0:50.74
0:52.97
0:55.43
0:59.00
WD

Time
0:37.87
0:40.01
0:40.48
0:41.49
0:42.16
0:42.62
0:42.62
0:42.79
0:43.22
0:43.86
0:43.87
0:44.67
0:45.19
0:45.97
0:46.73
0:47.38
0:47.75
0:47.89
0:48.78
0:51.04
1:00.35
DQ

WD

Time
1:39.59
1:39.59
1:41.43
1:43.13
1:44.31
1:44.68
1:45.96
1:46.98
1:47.65
1:50.07
1:50.64
2:02.32



Event No 110

Swimmer
Jamie
Glenn
Alexander
Jonathon
Matthew
Graeme
Ewan
Ker
Robbie
10 Andrew
11  Peter
12 Brendan

© 0o ~NOO U WNPER

Event No 111

Swimmer
Fiona
Hayley
Holly
Paula
Ellis
Laura
Isabelle
Rebecca
Vicky
10 Laura
11 Lorna
12 Lynne

© oo ~NOOUODhWNLPE

Event No 112

Swimmer

Andrew
Ross
James alan
Paul
Ross
Craig
Daniel
Christopher
Kevin
10 Donald
11 Graeme
12 Robert

© oo ~NOOUODWNER

Musselburgh Open Meet 2002 - Results

Boys 9 & Under 100m IM

COULTER
McINTOSH
STEWART
CREED
SALISBURY
SPALDING
BOWEN
STEWART
COMPTON
WARD
LEGGET
MUSK

DoB

24/04/93
11/07/92
21/03/93
19/07/92
16/07/93
16/01/93
28/08/92
16/11/93
06/03/93
19/03/93
03/11/92
06/12/92

Girls 10yrs 100m IM

O'PREY
MCcLAUGHLIN
ROSS
DONNELLY
STEWART
STEVENSON
COWEN
ELDER
McFARLANE
MCALLISTER
NICOLL
JEFFERIES

Boys 10yrs 100m IM

PARK

MUIR
KITCHING
VANRIETVELDE
LEARMONTH
POLLOCK
LEE

DALE
DICKSON
GILLIES
BURTON
SAMMELS

DoB

27/09/91
12/07/91
20/12/91
23/06/91
11/07/91
19/12/91
04/04/92
27/01/92
09/03/92
13/11/91
21/07/91
15/11/91

DoB

07/09/91
29/10/91
21/08/91
07/08/91
05/07/91
03/01/92
11/10/91
26/06/91
15/04/92
30/05/92
21/06/91
31/07/91

SASA No

COULJX80240493
MCINGL80110792
STEWAX80210393
CREEJX80190792
SALIMX80160793
SPALGK80160193
BOWEED80280892
STEWKAB80161193
COMPRH80060393
WARDAX80190393
LEGGPX80031192
MUSKBX80061292

SASA No

OPREFM80270991
MCLAHX80120791
ROSSHX 80201291
DONNPJ80230691
STEWEH80110791
STEVLJ80191291
COWEIAB80040492
ELDERX80270192
MCFAV X80090392
MCALLAS80131191
NICOL X80210791
JEFFLM80151191

SASA No

PARKAE80070991
MUIRRI80291091
KITCJA80210891
VANRPX80070891
LEARRAB80050791
POLLCG80030192
LEEXDS80111091
DALECX80260691
DICKKR80150492
GILLDA80300592
BURTGX80210691
SAMMRX80310791

Club

Fauldhouse

City of Glasgow
Fauldhouse
Trojan
Haddington
City of Glasgow
Haddington
Trojan

Trojan
Musselburgh
Haddington
Trojan

Club

City of Glasgow
Aquanauts
Aquanauts

City of Glasgow
Aquanauts
Midlothian
Bo'ness
Haddington
Midlothian
Peebles
Haddington
Musselburgh

Club

City of Glasgow
Falkirk Otter
Livingston Dolphins
Tranent

Livingston Dolphins
Tranent

Warrender

Trojan

Eyemouth

Trojan

Trojan

Trojan

Time
1:28.31
1:32.20
1:35.88
1:40.19
1:40.46
1:40.69
1:41.95
1:43.11
1:48.73
1:48.80
WD

WD

Time
1:23.84
1:29.33
1:30.78
1:33.58
1:34.09
1:34.37
1:34.50
1:37.15
1:43.33
1:44.46
1:47.53
1:49.62

Time
1:23.53
1:23.71
1:2553
1:25.92
1:27.12
1:27.18
1:27.71
1:31.01
1:33.21
1:33.26
DQ

WD



Event No 113
Swimmer
1 Jennifer
2 Kirsty
3 Rebekah
4 Lisa
5 Hannah
6 Hazd
7 Emma
8 Rosa
9 Fiona
10 Cayryn
11 Claire
12 Nicole
13 Amy
14 Natalie
15 Ciara
16 Louise
17 Laurie
18 Joanne
19 Stefanie
20 Clare
21 Sarah
22 Clare
23 Emma
24  Claire
Event No 114
Swimmer
1 Jake
2 Kieran
3  Matthew
4  Glenn
5 Jamie
6 Peter
7 Jonathon
8 Blair
9 Kaeir
10 Douglas
11  Graeme
12  Brian
13 Robbie
14 Kevin
15 Ostin
16 Andrew
17  Michad
18 Christopher
19 Michad
20 Mathew
21  Scott
22 Brian
23 Brendan
24 James

Musselburgh Open Meet 2002 - Results

Girls 9 & Under 50m Breast

DOBSON
PATERSON
WILSON
MAIN
CAITHNESS
SHARPE
LYNAS
BROWNLEE
PLAIN

KAY
BAXTER
CROSS
I1ZAT
MCcALEESE
THOMSON
SUMMERS
DEVLIN
SAMMELS
HOPE
LONGRIDGE
PATERSON
GILLIES
THOMSON
MARSHALL

DoB

12/06/93
18/02/93
16/03/93
22/10/93
22/02/93
30/06/92
24/07/92
21/12/92
21/08/93
12/01/93
08/04/93
03/10/93
19/02/94
08/02/94
03/08/93
16/09/92
09/01/93
11/03/93
12/06/92
20/12/93
07/07/94
03/09/93
02/11/92
20/05/93

SASA No

DOBSJX 80120693
PATEKX80180293
WILSRL80160393
MAINLX80221093
CAITHX80220293
SHARHS80300692
LYNAEX80240792
BROWRX80211292
PLAIFX80210893
KAYXCX80120193
BAXTCJB80080493
CROSNX80031093
1ZATAA80190294
MCALNK80080294
THOMCL 80030893
SUMMLB80160992
APPLIED FOR
SAMMJA80110393
HOPESX 80120692
LONGCX80201293
APPLD FOR
GILLCX80030993
THOMEX80021192
MARSCX80200593

Boys 9 & Under 50m Breast

POYNTER
SMITH
SALISBURY
McINTOSH
COULTER
LEGGET
CREED

DICK
STEWART
IMRIE
SPALDING
BARBOUR
COMPTON
HORSBURGH
FARRELL
WARD
THOMSON
MARSHALL
INGLIS
McCAFFERTY
SWANSTON
DOLLOCHAN
MUSK

BETT

DoB
12/01/93
20/05/93
16/07/93
11/07/92
24/04/93
03/11/92
19/07/92
03/07/93
16/11/93
15/09/92
16/01/93
22/09/93
06/03/93
12/06/92
08/10/92
19/03/93
17/01/94
04/08/92
04/11/93
11/05/94
30/10/93
08/10/92
06/12/92
28/06/93

SASA No

POYNJI80120193
SMITKX80200593
SALIMX80160793
MCINGL80110792
COULJX80240493
LEGGPX80031192
CREEJX80190792
DICKBX80030793
STEWKA80161193
IMRIDX80150992
SPALGK 80160193
BARBBX80220993
COMPRH80060393
HORSKM80120692
FARROX80081092
WARDAX80190393
THOMMX80170194
MARSCX 80040892
INGLMX80041193
MCCAMX80110594
APPD FOR
DOLLBX80081092
MUSKBX80061292
BETTJW80280693

Club

Haddington
Galashiels
Eyemouth
Aquanauts
Haddington
Peebles
Haddington
Heart of Midlothian
Haddington
Musselburgh
Galashiels
Aquanauts
Eyemouth
Aquanauts
Aquanauts
Galashiels
Tranent
Trojan
Trojan
Trojan
Galashiels
Bo'ness
Haddington
Trojan

Club
Livingston Dolphins
Trojan
Haddington
City of Glasgow
Fauldhouse
Haddington
Trojan

Bo'ness

Trojan
Haddington
City of Glasgow
Haddington
Trojan

Trojan

Trojan
Musselburgh
Haddington
Fauldhouse
Midlothian
Fauldhouse
Tranent

Trojan

Trojan
Unattached

Time
0:50.82
0:51.66
0:52.15
0:52.25
0:53.12
0:53.94
0:54.25
0:54.53
0:55.10
0:56.02
0:56.55
0:58.12
0:58.81
0:58.96
0:59.46
0:59.50
1:01.25
1:03.55
1:04.59
1:05.62
1:07.35
WD

WD

WD

Time
0:49.81
0:50.12
0:50.13
0:50.39
0:52.07
0:52.47
0:55.09
0:55.64
0:56.12
0:56.14
0:56.60
0:56.91
0:57.22
0:58.19
0:58.78
0:59.25
1:00.25
1:01.65
1:05.78
1:09.33
1:18.37
WD

WD

WD



Event No 115
Swimmer
1 Fiona
2 Laura
3  Paula
4 Rebecca
5 Hayley
6 Laura
7 Lynne
8 Isabelle
9 Holly
10 Ellis
11 Gillian
12 Tasha
13 Nicola
14 Lorna
15 Beth
16 Louise
17 Sarah
18 Kayleigh
19 Louise
20 Taylor
21 Devon
22 Kerri
23 Méanie
24  Rebecca
Event No 116
Swimmer
1 Andrew
2 Ross
3 James alan
4 Paul
5 Aidan
6 Daniel
7 Graeme
8 Christopher
9 Craig
10 Ross
11  Gavin
12 Donald
13 Grant
14  Ross
15 David
16  Jonathon
17 Daniel
18 Alistair
19 Fraser
20 Graeme
21  Scott
22 Kevin
23  Alex
24  Robert

Musselburgh Open Meet 2002 - Results

Girls 10yrs 50m Breast

O'PREY
STEVENSON
DONNELLY
ELDER
MCcLAUGHLIN
MCALLISTER
JEFFERIES
COWEN
ROSS
STEWART
RALSTON
AITKEN
SHEARER
NICOLL
SCANLON
JOHNSTON
BETT
RUSSEL L
BRADSHAW
WINYARD
DEWAR
BISSOONAUTH
BROUIVERS
FALCON

Boys 10yrs 50m Breast

PARK

MUIR
KITCHING
VANRIETVELDE
HEWITT
LEE
BURTON
DALE
POLLOCK
LEARMONTH
McBAIN
GILLIES
CORBETT
JAMIESON
WALKER
GILCHRIST
MORGAN
RITCHIE
RUSSEL L
DAVIDSON
McKAIG
DICKSON
SPENCE
SAMMELS

DoB

27/09/91
19/12/91
23/06/91
27/01/92
12/07/91
13/11/91
15/11/91
04/04/92
20/12/91
11/07/91
18/07/91
16/09/91
24/01/92
21/07/91
22/03/92
20/09/91
27/06/91
03/01/92
21/09/91
28/04/92
09/12/91
21/07/91
02/08/91
01/03/92

DoB

07/09/91
29/10/91
21/08/91
07/08/91
23/08/91
11/10/91
21/06/91
26/06/91
03/01/92
05/07/91
08/07/91
30/05/92
25/05/92
22/07/91
19/02/92
08/12/91
31/12/91
21/10/91
12/12/91
09/08/91
07/02/92
15/04/92
15/11/91
31/07/91

SASA No

OPREFM80270991
STEVLJ80191291
DONNPJ80230691
ELDERX80270192
MCLAHX80120791
MCALLAB80131191
JEFFLM 80151191
COWEIAB80040492
ROSSHX 80201291
STEWEH80110791
RALSGX80180791
AITKTX80160991
SHEANX80240192
NICOLX80210791
SCANBX 80220392
JOHNL C80200991
BETTSE80270691
RUSSK E80030192
BRADLX80210991
WINY TN80280492
DEJADX80091291
BISSK X80210791
BROUMA®80020891
FALCRM80010392

SASA No

PARKAE80070991
MUIRRI80291091
KITCJA80210891
VANRPX80070891
HEWIAR80230891
LEEXDS80111091
BURTGX80210691
DALECX80260691
POLLCG80030192
LEARRA80050791
MCBAGW80080791
GILLDA80300592
CORBGJ80250592
JAMIRC80220791
WALKDJ80190292
GILCIM80081291
MORGDN80311291
RITCAR80211091
RUSSFX80121291
DAVIGX80090891
MCKASX80070292
DICKKR80150492
SPENAX80151191
SAMMRX80310791

Club

City of Glasgow
Midlothian

City of Glasgow
Haddington
Aquanauts
Peebles
Musselburgh
Bo'ness
Aquanauts
Aquanauts
Aquanauts
Haddington
Midlothian
Haddington
Trojan
Musselburgh
Unattached
Aquanauts
Midlothian
Peebles

Heart of Midlothian
Haddington
Midlothian
Heart of Midlothian

* Touch Judge' s decision

Club

City of Glasgow
Falkirk Otter
Livingston Dolphins
Tranent

Heart of Midlothian
Warrender

Trojan

Trojan

Tranent

Livingston Dolphins
Musselburgh
Trojan

Eyemouth
Portobello
Aquanauts

Heart of Midlothian
Aquanauts
Musselburgh
Aquanauts

Bo'ness

Bo'ness

Eyemouth
Haddington

Trojan

* Touch Judge' s decision

Time
0:45.06
0:45.31
0:47.84
0:48.00
0:48.64
0:49.05
0:49.69
0:50.34
0:51.12
0:51.56
0:52.57
0:52.69
0:52.77
0:53.69
0:53.75*
0:53.75
0:54.49
0:54.77
0:55.23
0:55.48
0:55.80
0:56.66
1:01.42
DQ

Time
0:41.93
0:42.50
0:43.11
0:44.89
0:46.62*
0:46.62*
0:47.49
0:47.83
0:47.99
0:49.47
0:49.78
0:50.58
0:50.97
0:51.02
0:52.38
0:52.94
0:53.03
0:53.59
0:54.37
0:55.68
0:56.70
WD
WD
WD



Event No 117

Swimmer

Fiona
Rosa
Rebekah
Kirsty
Hazel
Cayryn
Jennifer
Nicole
Lisa

10 Emma
11 Ciara
12 Lindsey
13  Natalie
14  Scout
15 Hannah
16 Louise
17 Hannah
18 Sarah
19 Clare
20 Joanne
21  Stefanie
22 Emma
23 Allie
24  Claire
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Event No 118

Swimmer
Jamie
Glenn
Alexander
Jake
Graeme
Matthew
Blair
Andrew
Andrew
10 Liam

11 Gary

12 Jonathon
13  Ewan

14 Douglas
15 Cameron
16 Grant

17 Robbie
18 Kaeir

19 Ostin

20 Kyle

21  Kevin

22  Peter

23 Arron
24  Brendan
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Musselburgh Open Meet 2002 - Results

Girls 9 & Under 50m Free

PLAIN
BROWNLEE
WILSON
PATERSON
SHARPE
KAY
DOBSON
CROSS
MAIN
LYNAS
THOMSON
STRACHAN
MCcALEESE
ADKIN TITLEY
CAITHNESS
SUMMERS
SCOTT
PATERSON
LONGRIDGE
SAMMELS
HOPE
THOMSON
BLYTH
MARSHALL

Boys 9 & Under 50m Free

COULTER
MCcINTOSH
STEWART
POYNTER
SPALDING
SALISBURY
DICK
WRIGHT
WARD
MARSHALL
NEILL
CREED
BOWEN
IMRIE
SMITH
TICKLE
COMPTON
STEWART
FARRELL
BROWN
HORSBURGH
LEGGET
GILHOOLY
MUSK

DoB

21/08/93
21/12/92
16/03/93
18/02/93
30/06/92
12/01/93
12/06/93
03/10/93
22/10/93
24/07/92
03/08/93
20/10/92
08/02/94
16/08/93
22/02/93
16/09/92
05/02/94
07/07/94
20/12/93
11/03/93
12/06/92
02/11/92
04/07/92
20/05/93

DoB

24/04/93
11/07/92
21/03/93
12/01/93
16/01/93
16/07/93
03/07/93
16/06/92
19/03/93
28/09/92
01/11/92
19/07/92
28/08/92
15/09/92
15/10/92
28/11/92
06/03/93
16/11/93
08/10/92
15/01/94
12/06/92
03/11/92
14/12/93
06/12/92

SASA No

PLAIFX80210893
BROWRX80211292
WILSRL80160393
PATEKX80180293
SHARHS80300692
KAYXCX80120193
DOBSJX 80120693
CROSNX80031093
MAINLX80221093
LYNAEX80240792
THOMCL 80030893
STRALR80201092
MCALNK80080294
ADKISA80160893
CAITHX80220293
SUMMLB80160992
SCOTHC80050294
APPLD FOR
LONGCX80201293
SAMMJA80110393
HOPESX 80120692
THOMEX80021192
BLYTAX80040792
MARSCX80200593

SASA No

COULJX80240493
MCINGL80110792
STEWAX 80210393
POYNJI80120193
SPALGK80160193
SALIMX80160793
DICKBX80030793
WRIGAM80160692
WARDAX80190393
MARSL X80280992
NEILGX80011192
CREEJX 80190792
BOWEED80280892
IMRIDX80150992
SMITCX80151092
TICKGX80281192
COMPRH80060393
STEWKA®80161193
FARROX80081092
BROWK X80150194
HORSKM80120692
LEGGPX80031192
GILHAX80141293
MUSKBX80061292

Club

Haddington
Heart of Midlothian
Eyemouth
Galashiels
Peebles
Musselburgh
Haddington
Aquanauts
Aquanauts
Haddington
Aquanauts
Heart of Midlothian
Aquanauts
Peebles
Haddington
Galashiels
Musselburgh
Galashiels
Trojan
Trojan
Trojan
Haddington
Midlothian
Trojan

Club

Fauldhouse

City of Glasgow
Fauldhouse
Livingston Dolphins
City of Glasgow
Haddington
Bo'ness

Tranent
Musselburgh
Fauldhouse
Musselburgh
Trojan
Haddington
Haddington
Haddington
Fauldhouse
Trojan

Trojan

Trojan
Fauldhouse
Trojan
Haddington
Portobello
Trojan

Time
0:39.12
0:39.65
0:40.34
0:41.03
0:41.25
0:41.68
0:41.78
0:42.16
0:42.86
0:43.73
0:44.04
0:44.77
0:45.12
0:45.87
0:46.13
0:46.70
0:48.19
0:48.39
0:48.89
0:49.92
0:50.45
WD

WD

WD

Time
0:33.96
0:36.25
0:37.04
0:38.72
0:39.43
0:39.85
0:39.93
0:40.09
0:40.12
0:40.80
0:41.45
0:41.93
0:42.31
0:42.42
0:42.43
0:43.16
0:43.25
0:44.38
0:44.73
0:45.16
0:47.13
0:47.53
WD

WD



Event No 119

Swimmer
Fiona
Hayley
Emma
Holly
Paula
Ellis
|sabelle
Laura
Rebecca
10 Beth

11  Aimee
12 Taylor
13 Lynne
14 Devon
15 Tasha
16 Laura
17 Heather
18 Gillian
19 Sarah

20 Catriona
21  Louise
22 Katy

23 Kayleigh
24 Stephanie
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Event No 120

Swimmer

Ross
Ross
James alan
Paul
Craig
Kevin
Andrew
Danidl
Christopher
10 Donald
11  Gavin

12 Tony

13 Fraser
14  Grant

15 Murray
16 Jonathon
17 Graeme
18 Alex

19 John

20 Daniel

21 Graeme
22 Scott

23 Anthony
24 Robert
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Musselburgh Open Meet 2002 - Results

Girls 10yrs 50m Free

O'PREY
MCcLAUGHLIN
LUMSDEN
ROSS
DONNELLY
STEWART
COWEN
STEVENSON
ELDER
SCANLON
MacDONALD
WINYARD
JEFFERIES
DEWAR
AITKEN
MCALLISTER
HALL
RALSTON
BETT
PATTERSON
JOHNSTON
McDONALD
RUSSEL L
TULLY

Boys 10yrs 50m Free

MUIR
LEARMONTH
KITCHING
VANRIETVELDE
POLLOCK
DICKSON
PARK

LEE

DALE
GILLIES
McBAIN
CLARKE
RUSSEL L
CORBETT
BOYTER
GILCHRIST
BURTON
SPENCE
WATSON
MORGAN
DAVIDSON
McKAIG
CHAMBERS
SAMMELS

DoB

27/09/91
12/07/91
17/04/92
20/12/91
23/06/91
11/07/91
04/04/92
19/12/91
27/01/92
22/03/92
10/09/91
28/04/92
15/11/91
09/12/91
16/09/91
13/11/91
24]04/92
18/07/91
27/06/91
31/07/91
20/09/91
14/08/91
03/01/92
18/08/91

DoB

29/10/91
05/07/91
21/08/91
07/08/91
03/01/92
15/04/92
07/09/91
11/10/91
26/06/91
30/05/92
08/07/91
15/08/91
12/12/91
25/05/92
12/02/92
08/12/91
21/06/91
15/11/91
02/02/92
31/12/91
09/08/91
07/02/92
25/11/91
31/07/91

SASA No

OPREFM80270991
MCLAHX80120791
LUMSEX80170492
ROSSHX80201291
DONNPJ80230691
STEWEH80110791
COWEIAB80040492
STEVLJ80191291
ELDERX80270192
SCANBX80220392
MACDAC80100991
WINY TN80280492
JEFFLM 80151191
DEJADX80091291
AITKTX80160991
MCALLAB80131191
HALLHL80240492
RALSGX80180791
BETTSE80270691
PATTCX80310791
JOHNL C80200991
MCDOKX80140891
RUSSK E80030192
TULLSX80180891

SASA No

MUIRRI80291091
LEARRAB80050791
KITCJA80210891
VANRPX80070891
POLLCG80030192
DICKKR80150492
PARKAE80070991
LEEXDS80111091
DALECX80260691
GILLDA80300592
MCBAGW80080791
CLARTX80150891
RUSSFX80121291
CORBGJ80250592
BOYTMX80120292
GILCIM80081291
BURTGX80210691
SPENAX80151191
WATSIM80020292
MORGDN80311291
DAVIGX80090891
MCKASX80070292
CHAMAF80251191
SAMMRX80310791

Club

City of Glasgow
Aquanauts
Aquanauts
Aquanauts

City of Glasgow
Aquanauts
Bo'ness
Midlothian
Haddington
Trojan
Portobello
Peebles
Musselburgh
Heart of Midlothian
Haddington
Peebles

Peebles
Aquanauts
Unattached
Portobello
Musselburgh
Portobello
Aquanauts
Bo'ness

Club

Falkirk Otter
Livingston Dolphins
Livingston Dolphins
Tranent

Tranent

Eyemouth

City of Glasgow
Warrender

Trojan

Trojan
Musselburgh
Aquanauts
Aquanauts
Eyemouth
Portobello

Heart of Midlothian
Trojan

Haddington

Trojan

Aquanauts

Bo'ness

Bo'ness

City of Glasgow
Trojan

Time
0:33.68
0:34.46
0:35.39
0:35.53
0:36.40
0:36.42
0:37.93
0:37.94
0:38.31
0:40.10
0:40.22
0:40.74
0:40.75
0:41.28
0:41.55
0:42.36
0:42.85
0:43.08
0:43.42
0:44.24
0:44.38
0:45.13
0:45.58
WD

Time
0:33.31
0:33.59
0:33.62
0:34.17
0:34.29
0:35.13
0:35.25
0:35.44
0:35.84
0:36.45
0:36.84
0:37.17
0:38.50
0:38.51
0:38.91
0:39.33
0:39.50
0:40.71
0:40.90
0:41.13
0:44.93
0:47.11
WD

WD



Event No 121
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Team Name
Haddington

Trojan"A"
Musselburgh Marlins
Portobello

Trojan "B"

Event No 122
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Team Name
City of Glasgow
Aquanauts

Heart of Midlothian
Portobello
Haddington
Musselburgh Marlins
Midlothian SC
Peebles

Teviotdale ASC
Trojan

9& Under Medley Relay (4x50m)

Club
Haddington

Trojan
Musselburgh
Portobello

Trojan

10yrs Medley Relay (4x50m)
Club
City of Glasgow
Aquanauts
Heart of Midlothian
Portobello
Haddington
Musselburgh
Midlothian
Peebles
Teviotdale ASC
Trojan

Musselburgh Open Meet 2002 - Results

Time
3:10.93
3.22.40
3:31.08
WD
WD

Time
2:38.93
2:57.40
3:11.50
3:16.59
3:16.60
3:18.78
3:33.50
TO
WD
WD



Event No 201

Swimmer
Megan
Hayley
Leigh
Kirstie
Caitlyn
Rachael
Cara
Heather
Debbie
10 Kim
11  Rachad
12 Cei
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Event No 202

Swimmer
lain
Ross
Kieran
Scott
Ben
Paul
Ross
Mark
Nairn
Danidl
Graeme
Stewart
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Event No 203

Swimmer
Lynn
Gemma
Clare
Geraldine
Katie
Ameera
Kelly
Lucy
Callie
10 Danielle
11  Eilidh
12 Morven
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Event No 204

Swimmer
Jason
Daniel
David
Oliver
Jamie
Michael
Chris
Euan
Jason
10 Rory
11 Lewis
12 Craig
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Musselburgh Open Meet 2002 - Results

Girls 11yrs 50m Fly

DoB
GILCHRIST 07/09/90
THOMSON 05/01/91
GREER 23/12/90
MUIR 18/03/91
MORRISON 01/04/91
JOHNSTONE 08/07/90
HUTTON 26/09/90
NISBET 09/02/91
REID 13/11/90
CAMPBELL 10/09/90
CORMACK 19/12/90
WILSON 10/05/91

Boys 11yrs 50m Fly

DoB
SCANLON 15/07/90
TAYLOR 02/03/91
McGUCKIN 25/10/90
DUGUID 27/04/91
BARNES 28/02/91
GRAY 10/09/90
CAITHNESS 06/11/90
BLACK 08/02/91
PIKE 25/09/90
KAY 30/03/91
MEYER 04/01/91
MacPHAIL 28/11/90

Girls 12/13yrs 50m Fly

DoB
WATSON 04/05/89
LAW 22/05/89
DAVEY 03/08/88
CALLAN 11/08/88
OLIVER 29/09/89
GEMBERLU 04/04/89
MUIR 13/08/88
ROSS 18/03/89
JOHNSTON 22/06/89
BROWN 27/02/90
BOWEN 29/06/88
STRACHAN 09/05/90

Boys 12/13yrs 50m Fly

DoB
MacINTOSH 08/08/88
BURNS 12/01/90
SMITH 15/01/90
PIERCY 29/04/89
BURNS 28/02/89
ROBERTSON 09/01/90
SCOTT 07/12/88
STOKES 15/11/89
SLUMAN 06/04/89
METHVEN 16/08/88
FINNIE 05/12/89
CROSS 02/04/89

SASA No

GILCMX80070990
THOMHK80050191
GREEL X80231290
MUIRKA80180391
MORRCX80010491
JOHNRAB80080790
HUTTCX80260990
NISBHX 80090291
REIDDX80131190
CAMPKJ80100990
CORMRX80191290
WILSCE80100591

SASA No

SCANIX80150790
TAYLRJ80020391
MCGUKX80251090
DUGUSX80270491
BARNBP80280291
GRAY PX80100990
CAITRX80061190
BLACMW80080291
PIKENA80250990
KAYXDX80300391
MEY EGP80040191
MACPST80281190

SASA No

WATLM80040589
LAWXGX80220589
DAVECX80030888
CALLGCB80110888
OLIVKX80290989
GEMBAG80040489
MUIRKM80130888
ROSSL X80180389
JOHNCAB80220689
BROWDM80270290
BOWEEX80290688
STRAMS80090590

SASA No
MACIJH80080888
BURNDF80120190
SMITDX80150190
PIREOW80290489
BURNJJ80280289
ROBEMNS80090190
SCOTCN80071288
STOKEX80151189
SLUMJJ80060489
METHRX80160888
FINNLD80051289
CROSCX81020489

Club

Aquanauts
Aquanauts
Aquanauts

City of Glasgow
Aquanauts
Livingston Dolphins
Heart of Midlothian
Livingston Dolphins
Bo'ness
Musselburgh
Haddington
Livingston Dolphins

Club

Trojan

City of Glasgow
Falkirk Otter

Heart of Midlothian
Midlothian
Midlothian
Haddington
Midlothian

Heart of Midlothian
Haddington
Peebles

Portobello

Club

Aquanauts
Livingston Dolphins
Livingston Dolphins
Falkirk Otter
Unattached

Hawick

Falkirk Otter
Aquanauts
Unattached

City of Glasgow
Haddington

Heart of Midlothian

Club

City of Glasgow
City of Glasgow
Falkirk Otter
Midlothian

Heart of Midlothian
Midlothian
Unattached
Livingston Dolphins
Musselburgh
Galashiels

Bo'ness

Aquanauts

* Touch Judge' s decision

Time
0:33.37
0:34.32
0:34.74
0:36.14
0:36.56
0:37.50
0:40.60
0:40.65
0:42.92
0:42.92
0:45.04
WD

Time
0:35.72
0:36.01
0:37.11
0:42.01
0:42.66
0:42.70
0:43.15
0:43.81
0:48.06
0:49.78
WD

WD

Time
0:34.72
0:34.75
0:34.88
0:34.90
0:35.78
0:35.79
0:36.00
0:36.31
0:36.71
0:36.84
0:37.17
DQ

Time
0:34.03
0:34.03
0:34.94
0:35.00
0:35.97
0:36.67
0:37.45
0:37.65
0:37.82
0:39.10
0:39.43
0:42.59



Event No 205

Swimmer

Emma
Emma
Fiona
Zoe
Karen
Clare
Julie
Nicola
Robyn
10 Beckie
11  Louise
12 Leigh
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Event No 206

Swimmer

Brendan
Darren
Murray
Jamie
Archie
Jeff

Gordon
Mark
Thomas
10 Michad
11 Andrew
12 Joe
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Event No 207

Swimmer
Caitlyn
Megan
Hayley
Kirstie
Rachael
Nicole
Ailsa
Chloe
Kate
10 Kim
11 Eilidh
12 Paula
13 Rachae
14 Catriona
15 Debbie
16 Katie
17 Caitlin
18 Hannah
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Musselburgh Open Meet 2002 - Results

Girls 14/15yrs 50m Fly

WATSON
ROSS
DOUGLAS
ARMSTRONG
MEYER
WATSON
McCUTCHEON
TURNER
METHVEN
STANTON
TRACEY
COCHRANE

Boys 14/15yrs 50m Fly

HOWARD
SMITH
JOHNSTONE
DICKSON
MacKAY
ADAMS
BROWN
HUNTER
SILK
KENDALL
ATKINSON
TAYLOR

Girls 11yrs 50m Back

MORRISON
GILCHRIST
THOMSON
MUIR
JOHNSTONE
WILSON
MITCHELL
McGEECHAN
MONTGOMERY
CAMPBELL
SCOTT
IMRIE
CORMACK
DURIE

REID
SPALDING
TIEMESSEN
PATE

DoB

18/01/87
06/08/86
24/11/87
07/01/88
17/12/86
23/06/87
07/04/88
13/01/88
18/08/86
23/07/87
27/01/87
04/07/87

DoB

18/07/87
16/08/87
25/06/86
06/08/87
29/05/87
19/10/86
01/08/87
07/05/87
28/03/88
29/10/86
16/08/87
17/07/87

DoB

01/04/91
07/09/90
05/01/91
18/03/91
08/07/90
27/04/91
30/06/90
03/10/90
25/06/90
10/09/90
20/03/91
12/08/90
19/12/90
16/02/91
13/11/90
03/02/91
06/08/90
12/10/90

SASA No

WATSEX80180187
ROSSEX 80060886

DOUGFB80241187
ARMSZN80070188
MEY EKX80171286
WATSCL80230687
MCCUJX80070488
TURNNJ80130188

METHRX80180886
STANRM80230787
TRACLH80270187

COCHL X80040787

SASA No

HOWABS80180787
SMITDX80160887
JOHNMR80250686
DICKJA80060887
MACKAX80290587
ADAMJID80191086
BROWGX80010887
HUNTMAB80070587
SILKTP80280388
KENDMX 80291086
ATKIAJB0160887
TAYLJIM80170787

SASA No

MORRCX80010491
GILCMX80070990
THOMHK 80050191
MUIRKA80180391
JOHNRAB80080790
WILSNX80270491
MITCAS80300690
MCGECL 80031090
MONTKM80250690
CAMPKJ80100990
SCOTEX80200391
IMRIPX80120890
CORMRX80191290
DURICX80160291
REIDDX80131190
SPALKES80030291
TIEMCX80060890
PATEHX80121090

Club

Fauldhouse
Aquanauts
Musselburgh
Livingston Dolphins
Peebles

Aquanauts

Tranent

City of Glasgow
Galashiels
Livingston Dolphins
Musselburgh

Trojan

Club

Livingston Dolphins
Aquanauts
Livingston Dolphins
Eyemouth

Falkirk Otter

Falkirk Otter
Musselburgh
Livingston Dolphins
Peebles

Livingston Dolphins
City of Glasgow
Livingston Dolphins

Club

Aquanauts
Aquanauts
Aquanauts

City of Glasgow
Livingston Dolphins
Heart of Midlothian
Unattached
Livingston Dolphins
Galashiels
Musselburgh
Fauldhouse
Haddington
Haddington
Midlothian

Bo'ness

City of Glasgow
Galashiels

Heart of Midlothian

Time
0:32.84
0:33.34
0:33.65
0:34.11
0:34.43
0:34.59
0:36.28
0:36.84
0:38.47
WD

WD

WD

Time
0:29.87
0:30.86
0:30.91
0:31.34
0:32.42
0:32.61
0:34.12
0:34.28
0:34.32
0:40.16
WD

WD

Time
0:33.56
0:35.53
0:36.12
0:39.17
0:39.75
0:39.94
0:39.95
0:40.06
0:40.22
0:40.50
0:40.57
0:41.18
0:41.48
0:41.59
0:41.69
0:41.69
0:42.54
0:42.99



Event No 208
Swimmer
1 lain
2 Ross
3 Kieran
4 Paul
5 Scott
6 Ross
7 Nairn
8 Sam
9 Dechlan
10 Daniel
11  Callum
12 Euan
13 Ben
14 Calum
15 Lee
16 Alun
17 Graeme
18 Cameron
Event No 209
Swimmer
1 Clare
2 Katie
3 Sarah
4  Kdly
5 Eilidh
6 Heather
7 Morven
8 Gemma
9 Rachd
10 Kirsty
11 Ameera
12 Kirsty
13 Bryony
14 Lucy
15 Callie
16 Sarah
17  Kirsty
18 Heather
Event No 210
Swimmer
1 Callum
2 Jason
3 David
4 Jason
5 lan
6 Oliver
7 Matthew
8 Martin
9 Jamie
10 Martin
11  Andrew
12  Euan
=13 Rory
=13 Calumn
15 Alexander
16 Craig
17  Michad

18 Lewis

Musselburgh Open Meet 2002 - Results

Boys 1lyrs 50m Back

SCANLON
TAYLOR
McGUCKIN
GRAY
DUGUID
CAITHNESS
PIKE
INNES
WILSON
KAY
WATSON
GILMOUR
BARNES
PARKER
RAMAGE
WALKER
MEYER
ALEXANDER

Girls 12/13yrs 50m Back

DAVEY
OLIVER
ADAMS
MUIR
BOWEN
SCOTT
STRACHAN
LAW
BAXTER
BOYD
GEMBERLU
MacKENZIE
STEWART
ROSS
JOHNSTON
ARCHIBALD
TULLOCH
CULLEN

Boys 12/13yrs 50m Back

PRENTICE
MacINTOSH
SMITH
SLUMAN
SMITH
PIERCY
McLEOD
KERR
BURNS
CHAMBERS
BENSON
STOKES
METHVEN
SMITH
BICHENER
CROSS
ROBERTSON
FINNIE

DoB

15/07/90
02/03/91
25/10/90
10/09/90
27/04/91
06/11/90
25/09/90
24/04/91
21/10/90
30/03/91
28/01/91
22/08/90
28/02/91
03/01/91
11/02/91
28/09/90
04/01/91
22/01/91

DoB

03/08/88
29/09/89
02/01/89
13/08/88
29/06/88
24/11/88
09/05/90
22/05/89
20/02/89
25/07/89
04/04/89
15/01/89
12/07/89
18/03/89
22/06/89
10/12/89
02/04/89
03/06/90

DoB

09/02/89
08/08/88
15/01/90
06/04/89
26/09/88
29/04/89
19/05/89
12/01/90
28/02/89
26/09/89
07/08/89
15/11/89
16/08/88
15/02/90
04/06/90
02/04/89
09/01/90
05/12/89

SASA No

SCANIX80150790
TAYLRJI80020391
MCGUKX80251090
GRAY PX80100990
DUGUSX 80270491
CAITRX80061190
PIKENA80250990
INNESX 80240491
WILSDX80211090
KAYXDX80300391
WATSCA80280191
GIMET80220890
BARNBP80280291
PARKCD80030191
RAMALT80110291
WALKAM80280990
MEY EGP80040191
ALEXCE80220191

SASA No

DAVECX80030888
OLIVKX80290989
ADAMSI80020189
MUIRKM80130888
BOWEEX80290688
SCOTHX80241188
STRAMS80090590
LAWXGX80220589
BAXTRL80200289
BOY DKX80250789
GEMBAG80040489
MACKKC80150189
STEWBD80120789
ROSSL X80180389
JOHNCAB80220689
ARCHSL 80101289
TULLKX80020489
CULLHX80030690

SASA No

PRENCE80090289
MACIJH80080888
SMITDX80150190
SLUMJJIB0060489
SMITIW80260988
PIREOW80290489
MCLEMA®80190589
KERRMR80120190
BURNJJ80280289
CHAMMD80260989
BENSAJ80070889
STOKEX80151189
METHRX80160888
SMITCX80150290
BICHA J80040690
CROSCX 81020489
ROBEMN®S80090190
FINNLD80051289

Club

Trojan

City of Glasgow
Falkirk Otter
Midlothian

Heart of Midlothian
Haddington

Heart of Midlothian
Musselburgh
Peebles

Haddington
Aquanauts

Heart of Midlothian
Midlothian

Peebles

Livingston Dolphins
Musselburgh
Peebles

Portobello

* Touch Judge' s decision

Club

Livingston Dolphins
Unattached

Falkirk Otter

Falkirk Otter
Haddington
Fauldhouse

Heart of Midlothian
Livingston Dolphins
Falkirk Otter

Trojan

Hawick

Heart of Midlothian
Musselburgh
Aquanauts
Unattached
Musselburgh
Aquanauts

Bo'ness

* Touch Judge' s decision

Club

Fauldhouse

City of Glasgow
Falkirk Otter
Musselburgh
Midlothian
Midlothian
Musselburgh

City of Glasgow
Heart of Midlothian
City of Glasgow
Livingston Dolphins
Livingston Dolphins
Galashiels

Trojan

Heart of Midlothian
Aquanauts
Midlothian

Bo'ness

Time
0:37.19
0:38.31
0:40.06
0:42.05
0:42.28*
0:42.28*
0:43.31
0:44.08
0:44.09
0:44.39
0:44.42
0:44.84
0:46.78
0:47.68
0:50.44
WD
WD
WD

Time
0:35.50
0:36.72
0:36.84
0:37.13
0:37.75
0:38.15
0:38.43
0:38.50
0:38.68
0:39.00
0:39.31*
0:39.31*
0:39.54
0:39.64
0:40.70
0:40.72
WD
WD

Time
0:34.12
0:35.24
0:35.54
0:37.28
0:37.34
0:37.60
0:38.20
0:39.03
0:39.34
0:40.64
0:40.81
0:40.97
0:42.78
0:42.78
0:43.95
0:44.20
0:45.06
WD



Event No 211

Swimmer

Emma
Clare
Tara
Louise
Karen
Emma
Fiona
Zoe
Gayle
10 Julie
11 Beckie
12 Leigh

© 0o ~NOO U WNPER

Event No 212

Swimmer

Darren
Jamie
Murray
Brendan
Thomas
Jeff

David
Keith
Michael
10 Andrew
11 lan

12 Joe

© oo ~NOOUODhWNLPE

Event No 213

Swimmer
Megan
Caitlyn
Hayley
Kirstie
Leigh
Rachael
Nicole
Heather
Ailsa
10 Catriona
11 Rachad
12 Debbie

© oo ~NOOUODWNER

Event No 214

Swimmer
lain
Ross
Kieran
Scott
Nairn
Jak
Ross
Ben
Graham
10 Graeme
11 Marc
12 Stewart

© 00O ~NOO O WNEER

Musselburgh Open Meet 2002 - Results

Girls 14/15yrs 50m Back

DoB SASA No
WATSON 18/01/87 WATSEX 80180187
WATSON 23/06/87 WATSCL80230687
SHARPE 25/05/87 SHARTK 80250587
TRACEY 27/01/87 TRACLH80270187
MEYER 17/12/86 MEY EK X80171286
ROSS 06/08/86 ROSSEX 80060886
DOUGLAS 24/11/87 DOUGFB80241187
ARMSTRONG 07/01/88 ARMSZN80070188
DUNNETT 11/08/86 DUNNGA80110886
McCUTCHEON 07/04/88 MCCUJX 80070488
STANTON 23/07/87 STANRM80230787
COCHRANE 04/07/87 COCHL X 80040787

Boys 14/15yrs 50m Back
DoB SASA No

SMITH 16/08/87 SMITDX80160887
DICKSON 06/08/87 DICK JA80060887

JOHNSTONE 25/06/86 JOHNMR80250686
HOWARD 18/07/87 HOWABS80180787
SILK 28/03/88 SILKTP80280388

ADAMS 19/10/86 ADAMJD80191086
ANDERSON 08/02/87 ANDEDD80080287
McLEISH 21/11/87 MCLEKJ80211187
KENDALL 29/10/86 KENDMX80291086
BAXTER 17/05/87 BAXTAJB0170587
LONGSTAFF 11/06/87 LONGIX80110687
TAYLOR 17/07/87 TAYLJIM80170787

Girls 11yrs 100m IM
DoB SASA No

GILCHRIST 07/09/90 GILCMX80070990
MORRISON 01/04/91 MORRCX80010491
THOMSON 05/01/91 THOMHK 80050191
MUIR 18/03/91 MUIRKA80180391
GREER 23/12/90 GREEL X80231290
JOHNSTONE 08/07/90 JOHNRAB80080790
WILSON 27/04/91 WILSNX80270491
NISBET 09/02/91 NISBHX 80090291

MITCHELL 30/06/90 MITCAS80300690
DURIE 16/02/91 DURICX80160291
CORMACK 19/12/90 CORMRX80191290
REID 13/11/90 REIDDX 80131190

Boys 11yrs 100m IM

DoB SASA No
SCANLON 15/07/90 SCANIX80150790
TAYLOR 02/03/91 TAYLRJI80020391
McGUCKIN 25/10/90 MCGUKX80251090
DUGUID 27/04/91 DUGUSX 80270491
PIKE 25/09/90 PIKENA80250990
SCOTT 23/05/91 SCOTJW80230591
CAITHNESS 06/11/90 CAITRX80061190
BARNES 28/02/91 BARNBP80280291
EADIE 06/06/91 EADIGX80060691
DICK 03/07/90 DICKGJ80030790
FITZGERALD 03/04/91 FITZMT80030491
MacPHAIL 28/11/90 MACPST80281190

Club

Fauldhouse
Aquanauts

Peebles
Musselburgh
Peebles

Aquanauts
Musselburgh
Livingston Dolphins
Musselburgh
Tranent

Livingston Dolphins
Trojan

Club

Aquanauts
Eyemouth
Livingston Dolphins
Livingston Dolphins
Peebles

Falkirk Otter
Midlothian
Midlothian
Livingston Dolphins
Livingston Dolphins
Bo'ness

Livingston Dolphins

Club

Aquanauts
Aquanauts
Aquanauts

City of Glasgow
Aquanauts
Livingston Dolphins
Heart of Midlothian
Livingston Dolphins
Unattached
Midlothian
Haddington

Bo'ness

Club

Trojan

City of Glasgow
Falkirk Otter

Heart of Midlothian
Heart of Midlothian
Unattached
Haddington
Midlothian
Midlothian

Bo'ness

Portobello
Portobello

Time
0:33.34
0:35.12
0:35.42
0:35.84
0:35.98
0:36.14
0:36.86
0:37.78
0:38.03
0:39.47
WD

WD

Time
0:31.87
0:32.87
0:33.37
0:34.25
0:34.65
0:34.85
0:37.90
0:38.85
0:39.31
0:42.02
0:45.55
WD

Time
1:15.90
1:17.31
1:17.70
1:20.43
1:23.72
1:26.37
1:27.56
1:27.67
1:28.06
1:29.32
1:31.41
1:31.75

Time
1:18.09
1:20.15
1:20.25
1:29.07
1:29.16
1:29.40
1:31.03
1:3351
1:35.71
WD

WD

WD



Event No 215

Swimmer

Geraldine
Gemma
Alison
Ameera
Clare
Danielle
Sarah
Callie
Kelly
10 Katie
11  Lucy
12 Kirsty

© 0o ~NOO U WNEPER

Event No 216

Swimmer

Callum
David
Daniel
Jason
Oliver
Jamie
Jason
Matthew
Chris
10 Andrew
11 Lewis
12 Michae

© oo ~NOOUODhWNLPE

Event No 217

Swimmer

Emma
Emma
Fiona
Gayle
Clare
Zoe
Julie
Tara
Kate
10 Beckie
11  Louise
12 Leigh

©o0o~NOOUO D WNEPR

Event No 218

Swimmer

Darren
Jamie
Brendan
Jeff
Murray
Archie
Thomas
David
Michael
10 Kaeith
11 Alan
12 Joe

©o0o~NOOODWNLEPR

Musselburgh Open Meet 2002 - Results

Girls 12/13yrs 100m IM

CALLAN
LAW
FLEMING
GEMBERLU
DAVEY
BROWN
ADAMS
JOHNSTON
MUIR
OLIVER
ROSS
TULLOCH

DoB

11/08/88
22/05/89
04/12/89
04/04/89
03/08/88
27/02/90
02/01/89
22/06/89
13/08/88
29/09/89
18/03/89
02/04/89

Boys 12/13yrs 100m

PRENTICE
SMITH
BURNS
MacINTOSH
PIERCY
BURNS
SLUMAN
McLEOD
SCOTT
BENSON
FINNIE
ROBERTSON

DoB

09/02/89
15/01/90
12/01/90
08/08/88
29/04/89
28/02/89
06/04/89
19/05/89
07/12/88
07/08/89
05/12/89
09/01/90

Girls 14/15yrs 100m

WATSON
ROSS
DOUGLAS
DUNNETT
WATSON
ARMSTRONG
McCUTCHEON
SHARPE
WILLIAMSON
STANTON
TRACEY
COCHRANE

DoB

18/01/87
06/08/86
24/11/87
11/08/86
23/06/87
07/01/88
07/04/88
25/05/87
03/11/87
23/07/87
27/01/87
04/07/87

Boys 14/15yrs 100m

SMITH
DICKSON
HOWARD
ADAMS
JOHNSTONE
MacKAY
SILK
ANDERSON
KENDALL
McLEISH
ROBERTSON
TAYLOR

DoB

16/08/87
06/08/87
18/07/87
19/10/86
25/06/86
29/05/87
28/03/88
08/02/87
29/10/86
21/11/87
19/09/87
17/07/87

M

M

M

SASA No

CALLGCB80110888
LAWXGX 80220589
FLEMACB80041289
GEMBAG80040489
DAVECX80030888
BROWDM80270290
ADAMSI80020189
JOHNCAB80220689
MUIRKM80130888
OLIVKX80290989
ROSSL X80180389
TULLKX80020489

SASA No

PRENCE80090289
SMITDX80150190
BURNDF80120190
MACIJH80080888
PIREOW80290489
BURNJJ80280289
SLUMJJ80060489
MCLEMA®80190589
SCOTCN80071288
BENSAJ80070889
FINNLD80051289
ROBEMN®S80090190

SASA No

WATSEX80180187
ROSSEX 80060886
DOUGFB80241187
DUNNGA80110886
WATSCL 80230687
ARMSZN80070188
MCCUJX80070488
SHARTK80250587
WILLKL80031187
STANRM®80230787
TRACLH80270187
COCHL X80040787

SASA No

SMITDX80160887
DICKJA80060887
HOWABS80180787
ADAMJID80191086
JOHNMR80250686
MACKAX80290587
SILKTP80280388
ANDEDD80080287
KENDMX 80291086
MCLEKJ80211187
ROBEAD80190987
TAYLJIM80170787

Club

Falkirk Otter
Livingston Dolphins
Portobello

Hawick

Livingston Dolphins
City of Glasgow
Falkirk Otter
Unattached

Falkirk Otter
Unattached
Aquanauts
Aquanauts

* Touch Judge' s decision

Club

Fauldhouse

Falkirk Otter

City of Glasgow
City of Glasgow
Midlothian

Heart of Midlothian
Musselburgh
Musselburgh
Unattached
Livingston Dolphins
Bo'ness

Midlothian

Club

Fauldhouse
Aquanauts
Musselburgh
Musselburgh
Aquanauts
Livingston Dolphins
Tranent

Peebles

Livingston Dolphins
Livingston Dolphins
Musselburgh

Trojan

Club

Aquanauts
Eyemouth
Livingston Dolphins
Falkirk Otter
Livingston Dolphins
Falkirk Otter
Peebles

Midlothian
Livingston Dolphins
Midlothian
Midlothian
Livingston Dolphins

* Touch Judge' s decision

Time
1:17.97
1:19.28
1:19.65
1:19.75
1:20.11*
1:20.11*
1:21.46
1:21.69
1:21.81
1:22.58
1:22.93
WD

Time
1:15.13
1:16.96
1:17.25
1:18.16
1:19.72
1:20.12
1:20.43
1:20.78
1:22.59
1:23.01
1:25.78
1:31.62

Time
1:13.12
1:14.87
1:18.75
1:19.68
1:20.12
1:20.66
1:20.84
1:21.56
1:23.56
WD

WD

WD

Time
1:10.06
1:11.84*
1:11.84*
1:12.79
1:13.33
1:15.81
1:17.28
1:22.92
1:23.69
1:23.78
1:29.98
WD



Musselburgh Open Meet 2002 - Results

Event No 219 Girls 11yrs 50m Breast
Swimmer DoB SASA No Club Time
1 Caitlin TIEMESSEN 06/08/90 TIEMCX80060890 Galashiels 0:41.90
2 Hayley THOMSON 05/01/91 THOMHK80050191 Aquanauts 0:41.93
3  Kirgtie MUIR 18/03/91 MUIRKA80180391 City of Glasgow 0:42.71
4  Heather NISBET 09/02/91 NISBHX 80090291 Livingston Dolphins 0:43.07
5 Rachd FURNESS 05/08/90 FURNRAB80050890 Heart of Midlothian 0:43.46
6 Megan GILCHRIST 07/09/90 GILCMX80070990 Aquanauts 0:43.98
7 Caitlyn MORRISON 01/04/91 MORRCX 80010491 Aquanauts 0:45.01
8 Leigh GREER 23/12/90 GREEL X80231290 Aquanauts 0:45.97
9 Rachae JOHNSTONE 08/07/90 JOHNRAB0080790 Livingston Dolphins 0:46.21
10 Eilidh SCOTT 20/03/91 SCOTEX80200391 Fauldhouse 0:46.34
11 Catriona DURIE 16/02/91 DURICX80160291 Midlothian 0:46.56
12 Ailsa MITCHELL 30/06/90 MITCAS80300690 Unattached 0:46.62
13 Cara HUTTON 26/09/90 HUTTCX80260990 Heart of Midlothian 0:46.90
14  Rachael CORMACK 19/12/90 CORMRX80191290 Haddington 0:46.99
15 Nicole WILSON 27/04/91 WILSNX80270491 Heart of Midlothian 0:47.34
16 Hannah PATE 12/10/90 PATEHX80121090 Heart of Midlothian 0:47.85
17  Chloe MCcGEECHAN 03/10/90 MCGECL 80031090 Livingston Dolphins 0:48.07
18 Lyndsay REID 16/08/90 REIDLA80160890 Aquanauts 0:48.36
19 Rosemary IRELAND 13/03/91 IRELRE80130391 Portobello 0:48.56
20 Katie SPALDING 03/02/91 SPALKE80030291 City of Glasgow 0:50.06
21 Katrina ALLEN 01/04/91 ALLEKM®80010491 Heart of Midlothian 0:55.22
22 Ailsa O'DOCHERTY 25/07/90 ODOCAM80250790 Galashiels WD
23 Ceri WILSON 10/05/91 WILSCE80100591 Livingston Dolphins WD
24 Nicola MACKIE 01/07/90 MACKNE80010790 Tranent WD
Event No 220 Boys 1lyrs 50m Breast
Swimmer DoB SASA No Club Time
1 lain SCANLON 15/07/90 SCANIX80150790 Trojan 0:39.16
2 Nairn PIKE 25/09/90 PIKENA80250990 Heart of Midlothian 0:41.41
3  Kieran MCcGUCKIN 25/10/90 MCGUK X80251090 Falkirk Otter 0:41.66
4  Ross CAITHNESS 06/11/90 CAITRX80061190 Haddington 0:42.06
5 Scott DUGUID 27/04/91 DUGUSX80270491 Heart of Midlothian 0:46.18
6 Ross TAYLOR 02/03/91 TAYLRJ80020391 City of Glasgow 0:46.78
7 Jak SCOTT 23/05/91 SCOTJIW80230591 Unattached 0:46.94
8 Daniel KAY 30/03/91 KAYXDX80300391 Haddington 0:48.81
9 Paul GRAY 10/09/90 GRAY PX80100990 Midlothian 0:49.03
10 Dechlan WILSON 21/10/90 WILSDX80211090 Peebles 0:49.57
11 Ben BARNES 28/02/91 BARNBP80280291 Midlothian 0:49.96
12 Euan GILMOUR 22/08/90 GIMET80220890 Heart of Midlothian 0:51.84
Event No 221 Girls 12/13yrs 50m Breast
Swimmer DoB SASA No Club Time
1 Teri KELLY 09/04/89 KELLTX80090489 Midlothian 0:39.12
2 Alison FLEMING 04/12/89 FLEMAC80041289 Portobello 0:39.34
3 Michelle COWAN 10/08/88 COWAMX80100888 Falkirk Otter 0:39.90
4 Ledey anne AITKEN 19/11/88 AITKLX80191188 Hawick 0:40.41
5 Danielle BROWN 27/02/90 BROWDM80270290 City of Glasgow 0:40.63
6 Sarah ADAMS 02/01/89 ADAMSJ80020189 Falkirk Otter 0:40.87
7 Ameera GEMBERLU 04/04/89 GEMBAG80040489 Hawick 0:41.09
8 Hannah GRAHAM 13/08/89 GRAHHL 80130889 Haddington 0:41.27
9 Kirsty MacKENZIE 15/01/89 MACKKC80150189 Heart of Midlothian 0:42.13
10 Bryony STEWART 12/07/89 STEWBD80120789 Musselburgh 0:43.70
11 Callie JOHNSTON 22/06/89 JOHNCA80220689 Unattached 0:44.12
12 Fiona GRAY 12/04/90 GRAY FJ80120490 Midlothian 0:44.28
13 Kély MUIR 13/08/88 MUIRKM80130888 Falkirk Otter 0:45.34
14 Kirsty BOYD 25/07/89 BOY DK X80250789 Trojan 0:46.98
15 Laurajane CAMERON 05/08/89 CAMEL X80050889 Musselburgh 0:47.19
16 Rachae SPENCER 09/10/88 SPENRL 80091088 Heart of Midlothian 0:49.09
17 Kirsty TULLOCH 02/04/89 TULLKX80020489 Aquanauts WD
18  Julie COCHRANE 13/10/88 COCHJX80131088 Trojan WD



Event No 222

Swimmer
Jamie
Danidl
M atthew
Andrew
lan
Chris
Jason
David
Lewis
10 Aitken
11  Rory
12  Chris
13 Declan
14 Calumn
15 Euan
16 Michae
17  Martin
18 Jamie

© 0o ~NOOUOD_WNEER

Event No 223

Swimmer

Carla
Julie
Emma
Emma
Louise
Fiona
Robyn
Gillian
Stephanie
Beckie
Kimberley
Leigh
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PR e
N R O

Event No 224

Swimmer

Jeff
Mark
Archie
Brendan
Darren
Lachlan
David
Michael
Thomas
Alan
Joe
Fraser
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Musselburgh Open Meet 2002 - Results

Boys 12/13yrs 50m Breast

BURNS
BURNS
McLEOD
BENSON
SMITH
SCOTT
SLUMAN
SMITH
FINNIE
ROBERTSON
METHVEN
LAMB
SLAVEN
SMITH
STOKES
ROBERTSON
KERR
WARD

DoB

28/02/89
12/01/90
19/05/89
07/08/89
26/09/88
07/12/88
06/04/89
15/01/90
05/12/89
08/03/90
16/08/88
16/09/88
06/04/90
15/02/90
15/11/89
09/01/90
12/01/90
19/08/89

SASA No

BURNJJ80280289
BURNDF80120190
MCLEMAB80190589
BENSAJ80070889
SMITIW80260988
SCOTCN80071288
SLUMJJIB0060489
SMITDX80150190
FINNLD80051289
ROBEAX80080390
METHRX80160888
LAMBCX80160988
SLAVDL 80060490
SMITCX80150290
STOKEX80151189
ROBEMN®S80090190
KERRMR80120190
WARDJT80190889

Girls 14/15yrs 50m Breast

McGLYNN
McCUTCHEON
WATSON
ROSS
TRACEY
DOUGLAS
METHVEN
McINTOSH
MAITLAND
STANTON
BURNS
COCHRANE

DoB

19/05/87
07/04/88
18/01/87
06/08/86
27/01/87
24/11/87
18/08/86
29/03/88
30/10/87
23/07/87
24/11/87
04/07/87

SASA No

MCGLCR80190587
MCCUJX80070488
WATSEX80180187
ROSSEX 80060886

TRACLH80270187
DOUGFB80241187
METHRX80180886
MCINGS80290388

MAITSL80301087

STANRM80230787
BURNKX80241187
COCHL X80040787

Boys 14/15yrs 50m Breast

ADAMS
HUNTER
MacKAY
HOWARD
SMITH
THOMSON
ANDERSON
KENDALL
SILK
ROBERTSON
TAYLOR
BOYTER

DoB

19/10/86
07/05/87
29/05/87
18/07/87
16/08/87
11/03/87
08/02/87
29/10/86
28/03/88
19/09/87
17/07/87
06/05/87

SASA No

ADAMJID80191086
HUNTMAB80070587
MACKAX80290587
HOWABS80180787
SMITDX80160887
THOMLX80110387
ANDEDD80080287
KENDMX 80291086
SILKTP80280388
ROBEAD80190987
TAYLJIM80170787
BOY TFX80060587

Club

Heart of Midlothian
City of Glasgow
Musselburgh
Livingston Dolphins
Midlothian
Unattached
Musselburgh

Falkirk Otter
Bo'ness

Portobello
Galashiels
Midlothian
Portobello

Trojan

Livingston Dolphins
Midlothian

City of Glasgow
Musselburgh

Club

Musselburgh
Tranent

Fauldhouse
Aquanauts
Musselburgh
Musselburgh
Galashiels

Bo'ness

Heart of Midlothian
Livingston Dolphins
Portobello

Trojan

Club

Falkirk Otter
Livingston Dolphins
Falkirk Otter
Livingston Dolphins
Aquanauts
Musselburgh
Midlothian
Livingston Dolphins
Peebles

Midlothian
Livingston Dolphins
Portobello

Time
0:37.68
0:39.85
0:39.94
0:40.25
0:42.31
0:42.45
0:42.62
0:43.30
0:43.71
0:43.93
0:45.45
0:45.65
0:46.28
0:46.87
0:47.06
0:48.21
0:48.32
0:48.95

Time
0:37.93
0:38.24
0:39.09
0:40.48
0:42.27
0:43.65
0:44.28
0:44.52
WD
WD
WD
WD

Time
0:35.31
0:36.75
0:38.09
0:38.53
0:40.78
0:41.60
0:41.65
0:43.22
0:43.67
0:47.77
WD

WD



Event No225
Swimmer
1 Caitlyn
2 Megan
3  Hayley
4 Leigh
5 Kirstie
6 Debbie
7 Paula
8 Caitlin
9 Ailsa
10 Nicole
11 Kate
12 Kim
13 Rachad
14 Heather
15 Katie
16 Chloe
17 Rachad
18 Nicola
Event No 226
Swimmer
1 lain
2 Ross
3 Kieran
4  Ross
5 Marc
6 Jak
7  Paul
8 Nairn
9 Scott
10 Calum
11  Dechlan
12 Callum
13  Ben
14 Graham
15 Lee
16 Graeme
17 Alun
18 Stewart
Event No 227
Swimmer
1 Geraldine
2 Clare
3 Lynn
4 Morven
5 Rachd
6 Gemma
7 Ameera
8 Lucy
9 Kdly
10 Katie
11  Eilidh
12 Callie
13  Heather
14 Sarah
15 Bryony
16 Kirsty
17 Ck
18 Kirsty

Musselburgh Open Meet 2002 - Results

Girls 11yrs 50m Free

MORRISON
GILCHRIST
THOMSON
GREER
MUIR

REID

IMRIE
TIEMESSEN
MITCHELL
WILSON
MONTGOMERY
CAMPBELL
JOHNSTONE
NISBET
SPALDING
McGEECHAN
CORMACK
MACKIE

Boys 11yrs 50m Free

SCANLON
TAYLOR
McGUCKIN
CAITHNESS
FITZGERALD
SCOTT
GRAY

PIKE
DUGUID
PARKER
WILSON
WATSON
BARNES
EADIE
RAMAGE
DICK
WALKER
MacPHAIL

Girls 12/13yrs 50m Free

CALLAN
DAVEY
WATSON
STRACHAN
BAXTER
LAW
GEMBERLU
ROSS

MUIR
OLIVER
BOWEN
JOHNSTON
SCOTT
ADAMS
STEWART
MacKENZIE
MacLEOD BAIN
TULLOCH

DoB

01/04/91
07/09/90
05/01/91
23/12/90
18/03/91
13/11/90
12/08/90
06/08/90
30/06/90
27/04/91
25/06/90
10/09/90
08/07/90
09/02/91
03/02/91
03/10/90
19/12/90
01/07/90

DoB
15/07/90
02/03/91
25/10/90
06/11/90
03/04/91
23/05/91
10/09/90
25/09/90
27/04/91
03/01/91
21/10/90
28/01/91
28/02/91
06/06/91
11/02/91
03/07/90
28/09/90
28/11/90

DoB

11/08/88
03/08/88
04/05/89
09/05/90
20/02/89
22/05/89
04/04/89
18/03/89
13/08/88
29/09/89
29/06/88
22/06/89
24/11/88
02/01/89
12/07/89
15/01/89
08/02/89
02/04/89

SASA No

MORRCX80010491
GILCMX80070990
THOMHK 80050191
GREEL X80231290
MUIRKA80180391
REIDDX80131190
IMRIPX80120890
TIEMCX80060890
MITCAS80300690
WILSNX80270491
MONTKM80250690
CAMPKJ80100990
JOHNRAB0080790
NISBHX 80090291
SPALKES80030291
MCGECL 80031090
CORMRX80191290
MACKNE80010790

SASA No

SCANIX80150790
TAYLRJ80020391
MCGUKX80251090
CAITRX80061190
FITZMT80030491
SCOTJW80230591
GRAY PX80100990
PIKENA80250990
DUGUSX 80270491
PARKCD80030191
WILSDX80211090
WATSCA80280191
BARNBP80280291
EADIGX80060691
RAMALT80110291
DICKGJ80030790
WALKAM80280990
MACPST80281190

SASA No

CALLGCB80110888
DAVECX80030888
WATLM80040589
STRAMS80090590
BAXTRL80200289
LAWXGX80220589
GEMBAG80040489
ROSSL X80180389
MUIRKM80130888
OLIVKX80290989
BOWEEX80290688
JOHNCAB80220689
SCOTHX80241188
ADAMS380020189
STEWBD80120789
MACKKC80150189
MCLECX80080289
TULLKX80020489

Club

Aquanauts
Aquanauts
Aquanauts
Aquanauts

City of Glasgow
Bo'ness

Haddington
Galashiels
Unattached

Heart of Midlothian
Galashiels
Musselburgh
Livingston Dolphins
Livingston Dolphins
City of Glasgow
Livingston Dolphins
Haddington

Tranent

Club

Trojan

City of Glasgow
Falkirk Otter
Haddington
Portobello
Unattached
Midlothian

Heart of Midlothian
Heart of Midlothian
Peebles

Peebles

Aquanauts
Midlothian
Midlothian
Livingston Dolphins
Bo'ness
Musselburgh
Portobello

Club

Falkirk Otter
Livingston Dolphins
Aquanauts

Heart of Midlothian
Falkirk Otter
Livingston Dolphins
Hawick

Aquanauts

Falkirk Otter
Unattached
Haddington
Unattached
Fauldhouse

Falkirk Otter
Musselburgh

Heart of Midlothian
Heart of Midlothian
Aquanauts

Time
0:30.66
0:30.87
0:31.62
0:32.71
0:33.86
0:33.98
0:34.22
0:34.45
0:34.62
0:34.71
0:34.78
0:34.96
0:35.00
0:35.50
0:35.59
0:35.63
0:36.41
WD

Time
0:30.53
0:31.10
0:31.65
0:34.12
0:34.37
0:35.70
0:36.00
0:36.16
0:36.39
0:36.56
0:37.12
0:37.53
0:38.08
0:39.13
0:43.08
WD

WD

WD

Time
0:30.69
0:31.12
0:31.55
0:31.69
0:31.78
0:31.94
0:32.39
0:32.46
0:32.60
0:32.66
0:32.69
0:32.78
0:32.95
0:33.15
0:33.58
0:34.49
DQ

WD



Event No 228
Swimmer
1 Callum
2 Matthew
=3 David
=3 Oliver
5 Danid
6 Jason
7 Jason
8 Andrew
9 Lewis
10 Rory
11  Chris
12 lan
13 Jamie
14 Michae
15 Craig
16 Euan
17 Joseph
18  Scott
Event No 229
Swimmer
1 Emma
2 Emma
3 Fiona
4 Carla
5 Clare
6 Karen
7 Tara
8 Zoe
9 Julie
10 Beckie
11 Louise
12 Leigh
Event No 230
Swimmer
1 Darren
2 Jamie
3  Murray
4  Brendan
5 Jeff
6 Andrew
7 Gordon
8 Mark
9 Archie
10 Lachlan
11  Michad
12 Joe

Musselburgh Open Meet 2002 - Results

Boys 12/13yrs 50m Free

PRENTICE
McLEOD
SMITH
PIERCY
BURNS
MacIlNTOSH
SLUMAN
BENSON
FINNIE
METHVEN
SCOTT
SMITH
BURNS
ROBERTSON
CROSS
STOKES
WONG
COCHRANE

Girls 14/15yrs 50m Free

ROSS
WATSON
DOUGLAS
McGLYNN
WATSON
MEYER
SHARPE
ARMSTRONG
McCUTCHEON
STANTON
TRACEY
COCHRANE

Boys 14/15yrs 50m Free

SMITH
DICKSON
JOHNSTONE
HOWARD
ADAMS
ATKINSON
BROWN
HUNTER
MacKAY
THOMSON
KENDALL
TAYLOR

DoB

09/02/89
19/05/89
15/01/90
29/04/89
12/01/90
08/08/88
06/04/89
07/08/89
05/12/89
16/08/88
07/12/88
26/09/88
28/02/89
09/01/90
02/04/89
15/11/89
27/09/88
28/02/90

DoB

06/08/86
18/01/87
24/11/87
19/05/87
23/06/87
17/12/86
25/05/87
07/01/88
07/04/88
23/07/87
27/01/87
04/07/87

DoB

16/08/87
06/08/87
25/06/86
18/07/87
19/10/86
16/08/87
01/08/87
07/05/87
29/05/87
11/03/87
29/10/86
17/07/87

SASA No

PRENCE80090289
MCLEMA®80190589
SMITDX80150190
PIREOW80290489
BURNDF80120190
MACIJH80080888
SLUMJJIB0060489
BENSAJ80070889
FINNLD80051289
METHRX80160888
SCOTCN80071288
SMITIW80260988
BURNJJ80280289
ROBEMN®S80090190
CROSCX81020489
STOKEX80151189
WONGJX 80270988
COCHSX 80280290

SASA No

ROSSEX 80060886

WATSEX80180187
DOUGFB80241187
MCGL CR80190587
WATSCL 80230687
MEY EKX80171286
SHARTK80250587

ARMSZN80070188
MCCUJX80070488
STANRM®80230787
TRACLH80270187

COCHL X80040787

SASA No

SMITDX80160887
DICKJA80060887
JOHNMR80250686
HOWABS80180787
ADAMJID80191086
ATKIAJB0160887
BROWGX80010887
HUNTMAB80070587
MACKAX80290587
THOMLX80110387
KENDMX 80291086
TAYLJIM80170787

Club

Fauldhouse
Musselburgh

Falkirk Otter
Midlothian

City of Glasgow
City of Glasgow
Musselburgh
Livingston Dolphins
Bo'ness

Galashiels
Unattached
Midlothian

Heart of Midlothian
Midlothian
Aquanauts
Livingston Dolphins
Portobello

Trojan

Club

Aquanauts
Fauldhouse
Musselburgh
Musselburgh
Adquanauts

Peebles

Peebles

Livingston Dolphins
Tranent

Livingston Dolphins
Musselburgh

Trojan

Club

Aquanauts
Eyemouth
Livingston Dolphins
Livingston Dolphins
Falkirk Otter

City of Glasgow
Musselburgh
Livingston Dolphins
Falkirk Otter
Musselburgh
Livingston Dolphins
Livingston Dolphins

Time
0:27.53
0:30.42
0:30.59
0:30.59
0:31.18
0:31.25
0:31.72
0:31.75
0:31.90
0:32.15
0:32.27
0:32.56
0:33.90
0:34.71
0:35.22
0:35.28
WD

WD

Time
0:29.22
0:29.53
0:29.93
0:30.49
0:30.54
0:31.18
0:31.78
0:32.48
0:32.91
WD

WD

WD

Time
0:26.75
0:27.25
0:27.32
0:27.56
0:28.94
0:29.06
0:30.18
0:30.42
0:30.51
0:31.41
0:31.80
WD



Event No 231
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Team Name

City of Glasgow
Heart of Midlothian
Haddington
Aquanauts
Portobello
Midlothian SC
Livingston Dolphins
Musselburgh Marlins

Trojan

Event No 232
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Team Name

City of Glasgow
Livingston Dolphins
Musselburgh
Teviotdale ASC
Midlothian SC
Heart of Midlothian
Aquanauts
Portobello
Musselburgh Marlins
Peebles

Trojan

Event No 233

A W N P

Team Name
Livingston Dolphins
Musselburgh Marlins
Midlothian SC
Portobello

11yrs Medley Relay (4x50m)
Club
City of Glasgow
Heart of Midlothian
Haddington
Aquanauts
Portobello
Midlothian
Livingston Dolphins
Musselburgh

Trojan

12/13yrs  Medley Relay (4x50m)

Club

City of Glasgow
Livingston Dolphins
Musselburgh
Teviotdale ASC
Midlothian

Heart of Midlothian
Aquanauts
Portobello
Musselburgh
Peebles

Trojan

14/15yrs  Medley Relay (4x50m)

Club

Livingston Dolphins
Musselburgh
Midlothian
Portobello

Musselburgh Open Meet 2002 - Results

Time
2:29.46
2:44.34
2:46.81
2:48.62
DQ
TO
WD
WD
WD

Time
2:21.35
2:22.12
2:31.28
2:32.56
2:33.07
2:36.88
2:44.45
2:44.63
WD
WD
WD

Time
2:16.00
2:20.38
2:35.94
WD



